Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Order Guide
BizLink Technology 44911 Industrial Drive, Fremont, CA  94538
Tel: (800) 326-4193  Fax: (510) 438-6775
BizLink Fiber Optic Patch Cords
BizLink Fiber Optic Patch Cords provide the
highest level of connectivity for all your fiber
interconnect applications.  Manufactured and
tested to the tightest specifications, BizLink’s
patch cords exceed Telcordia GR-326
requirements.  Our precision zirconia ferrules and
environmentally rugged connectors and cable
assemblies ensure lasting, repeatable connections.
Available in a wide range of lengths with an
assortment of connector options, every BizLink
fiber optic patch cable is optically tested and
visually inspected to ensure that return loss,
insertion loss, and end-face geometry
requirements are satisfied.  Our proprietary
polishing processes and cable assembly techniques
provide minimal back reflection and ultra low
insertion loss.  All BizLink facilities worldwide are
ISO 9000 registered.
Features
• Excellent Return Loss.
• Ultra Low Insertion Loss.
• Singlemode and Multimode.
• Simplex and Duplex.
• FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, MT-RJ, and MPO/MTP.
• PC, UPC, or APC.
• Telcordia GR-326 Compliant.
• Available in 3mm, 2mm, and 900 µm.
MTRJ to MTRJ
MU to MU
LC to LC
ST to ST
FC to FC
SC to ST
MTRJ to SC
FC, SC, ST,
LC and MU
FC, SC, ST,
LC and MU
FC and SC MTRJ MPO/MTP
 PC UPC APC -- --
Insertion Loss < 0.4 dB < 0.3 dB ---- < 0.4 dB < 0.75dB
Multimode
Return Loss < 25 dB < 35 dB ---- < 20 dB < 20 dB
Insertion Loss < 0.4 dB < 0.3 dB < 0.3 dB < 0.5 dB < 0.75dB
Singlemode
Return Loss < 40 dB < 50 dB < 60 dB < 35 dB < 35 dB
Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Order Guide
BizLink Technology 44911 Industrial Drive, Fremont, CA  94538
Tel: (800) 326-4193  Fax: (510) 438-6775
S I M P L E X
ST to ST
D U P L E X
L L
Multimode  Qty  Multimode  Qty
P/N L 1-10 11-49 >50  P/N L 1-10 11-49 >50
FPC 011-5151-3061 1m $8.99 $8.10 $7.20  FPC 011-5151-3071 1m $16.99 $15.30 $13.60
FPC 031-5151-3061 3m $10.99 $9.90 $8.80  FPC 031-5151-3071 3m $18.99 $16.99 $14.99
FPC 051-5151-3061 5m $12.99 $11.70 $10.40  FPC 051-5151-3071 5m $20.99 $18.90 $16.80
Singlemode  Qty  Singlemode  Qty
P/N L 1-10 11-49 >50  P/N L 1-10 11-49 >50
FPC 011-5151-1061 1m $11.99 $10.80 $9.60  FPC 011-5151-1071 1m $21.99 $19.80 $17.60
FPC 031-5151-1061 3m $13.99 $12.60 $11.20  FPC 031-5151-1071 3m $23.99 $21.59 $19.19
FPC 051-5151-1061 5m $15.99 $14.40 $12.80  FPC 051-5151-1071 5m $25.99 $23.40 $20.79
SC to SC